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
Radiators-Hot Water
Radiators-Steam
See Remarks
Space Heater

(REQ. FOR ALL PROP. TYPE EXCEPT LAND)
56) ® FUEL INFORMATION (Choose Up To 3)

Coal
Electric

Kerosene

Gas-Natural
None
Oil

Gas-Propane See Remarks

Solar
Wood

FUEL (REQ. FOR ALL PROP. TYPE EXCEPT LAND)

59) ® UTILITIES INFORMATION
(Choose Up To 3)

All Under Ground
Electric
Gas in Street

Gas-Natural
Gas-Propane
See Remarks

UTIL (REQ. FOR ALL PROP. TYPE EXCEPT LAND)

(REQ. IF FLOOD AREA=Y)



GENERAL INFORMATION (Continued) RNT Page 3

80) GROSS OPERATING INCOME
GOI

$
81) TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSE

TOE

$
82) NET OPERATING INCOME

NOI

$

83) ® EASEMENT
EASEMNT

Y/N/U

84) EASEMENT DESCRIPTION
EASEMNT DESC

85) ® POSSESSION INFORMATION
POSSESS

87) REMARKS
REM-ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR AGENTS

86) CLIENT REMARKS
CLREM-ENTER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE PROPERTY FOR CLIENTS

X
93) LIV RM DIMENSIONS 94) LIV RM LEVEL

X
95) DIN RM DIMENSIONS 96) DIN RM LEVEL

X
97) KITCHEN DIMENSIONS

X
99) FAM RM DIMENSIONS98) KITCHEN LEVEL 100) FAM RM LEVEL

X
101) BEDROOM #1 DIMENSIONS 102) BEDROOM #1 LEVEL 104) BEDROOM #2 LEVEL

X
103) BEDROOM #2 DIMENSIONS

X
105) BEDROOM #3 DIMENSIONS 106) BEDROOM #3 LEVEL

LEVELS
B     1
G     2
        3

X
108) OTHER RM #1 DIMENSIONS 109) OTHER RM #1 LEVEL107) OTHER RM #1 DESC.

X
111) OTHER RM #2 DIMENSIONS 112) OTHER RM #2 LEVEL110) OTHER RM #2 DESC.

X

114) OTHER RM #3 DIMENSIONS 115) OTHER RM #3 LEVEL113) OTHER RM #3 DESC.

       OTHER ROOMS
4BD     EXC     LIB     RR
B-O      FLA     L-D     SAU
BDR     FOY    LOF    SCR
BTH      GAM   MED   STO
BKF      GRM   OFF    SUN
CSR     LAU     OTH    UTI
CVG     LEI      PAN     WRK

89) NUMBER OF DOCKS
DOCKS

90) NUMBER OF DOORS
DOORS

91) MAXIMUM DOOR HEIGHT
MAXHT

92) BUS CLASS (Choose Up To 2)

Distributor/Wholesale
General Services
Manufacturing

Professional Services
Retail

CLASS

See Remarks

120) ® SUB-AGENT COMP
SB

123) ® BUYER BROKER COMP
BB

126) ® TRANSACTION BROK. COMP
TB

128) ® SIGN

Y/N

SIGN ON PROPERTY
SPECIAL SHOW INSTRUCTIONS CONTINUED

117) CO-AGENT ID
L2

116) ® LISTING AGENT ID
LA

DDMM YY
/ /

118) ® LIST DATE
LD

119) ® EXPIRATION DATE

DDMM YY

XD

/ /

121) ® BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP
 (Choose 1)

Disclosed Dual Agent
Seller Agent
Transaction Broker

BREL

122) ® SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS (1 Required;
 Choose Up To 5)

By Appointment-24 Hour Notice
Call Listing Office

Not Built
New Subdivision

Call Owner
Owner is Licensed RE Agent

Listing Agent To Accompany

Key With Listing Office
Limited Hours-Call LO

Courtesy Call
Call Tenant

GSMLS Lockbox

Vacant
Under Construction

Pet Instructions
See Showing Instructions

SHOW

MLS Take Photo

124) ® PHOTO INSTRUCTIONS
 (1 Required)

Photo Attached
Broker to Provide

No Photo

Not Built

Sketch Attached

PHOTO

129) ® LISTING TYPE (1 Required; Choose Up To 4)
Corporate Rider Exclusive Right to Sell
Exclusive Agency Named Exception

Variable Commission
LTY

- -
131) OWNER'S PHONE NUMBER130) ® OWNER(S) NAME

OW

LAST NAME FIRST

Seller grants Broker the right to publish any information contained on this form (through the GSMLS).  The information has been
furnished by the Seller and/or other sources, and is not guaranteed by the Broker or MLS.  Age, square feet, etc., and all dimensions
are approximate.
Agent ID Agent Name Office Name

Broker/Salesperson Sig.

Owner's Signature

Owner's Signature

Date

Date

Date

125) TENANT/LNDLORD PAYS COMM
(1Required)

TenantLandlord

T/L

Ver 10/01/2001

88) ® DIRECTIONS
DIR

(REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=BUS) (REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=BUS) (REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=BUS)

(REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=BUS)(REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=COM) (REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=COM) (REQ. IF PROP. TYPE=COM)

(REQ. IF EASEMENT = Y)

127) SPECIAL SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTR

(REQ. IF SHOW INTRUCTIONS=SEE SHOW INSTRUCTIONS OR PET INSTRUCTIONS


